SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length ({Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Tol-

2640
2840
1.905

Tol-

1.000
1.000
0.750

Tol+
2640
2840
1.905

Tol+
1.000
1.000
0.750

5

43.814
B4.7710)
33.655

17.250
25.500
13.250

M

45.895
BE.040
35.560

19.250
26.000
14.000

L

53.975
B5.580
37.465

21.250
27.000
14.750)

XL

59.055
71.120
40.005

XL

23.250
28.000
15.750)

2XL

B4.135
72.390
42 545

2XL

25.250
28.500
16.750



